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Zhu Xiangjun China 18559659134@163.com; 

hzzhuxj@163.com

Nuclear Industry Management College

Songmei Zhang China 32137608@qq.com Nuclear Industry Management College

Istiawan Rohmat Indonesia r.istiawan@bapeten.go.id Nuclear Energy Regulatory Agency (BAPETEN)

Isgiyanti Nur Indonesia n.isgiyanti@bapeten.go.id Badan Pengawas Tenaga nuklir (BAPETEN)

Tossekbay Akerke Kazakhstan akbota_07.94@mail.ru National Center for Neurosurgery

Lee Hantae Korea, Republic of k501htlee@kins.re.kr Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety (KINS)

Lee Junghyup Korea, Republic of k722ljh@kins.re.kr Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety

Azhani Binti Mohd Razali Malaysia azhani@nm.gov.my Malaysian Nuclear Agency

Ibrahim Erma Hafiza Malaysia ermahafiza@aelb.gov.my Atomic Energy Licensing Board (AELB)

Kajonchotiphong Suchaya Thailand suchaya.k@oap.go.th Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP)

Pinkaew Tatiyaporn Thailand tatiyaporn.p@oap.go.th Office of Atoms for Peace (OAP)

Mai Phong Viet Nam phongmaixuannri@gmail.com Dalat Nuclear Research Institute

Pineda Camille Philippines cupineda@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Anonas Framelia Philippines fvanonas@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Valdez John Philippines jfvaldez@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Dolot Justine Mae Philippines jmcdolot@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Caldona Mark Angelo Philippines MMCALDONA@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Barro Norman Jay Philippines nvbarro@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Sion Joshell Mharielle Philippines shellmharielle@gmail.com Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Bulos Mary Gold Philippines mndelacruz@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)

Nebril Maria Reza Philippines mrjnebril@pnri.dost.gov.ph Philippine Nuclear Research Institute (PNRI)
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